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1| 63.995|Europoligrafico Spa 124.130,00 37.239,00 4,5631 37.239,00

2| 63.994|Toppetti 2 Srl 143.001,99 42.900,60 3,1201 80.139,60

3| 63.836|Mial F.Lli Massini Srl 161.634,50 64.653,80 2,8585 144.793,40

4| 64.235|Cartiere Di Trevi Spa 329.200,00 131.680,00 2,3588 276.473,40

5| 64.034|Eskigel Srl 246.633,20 86.321,62 2,2924 362.795,02

6| 63.894|Saci Industrie S.P.A. 353.650,29 141.460,12 2,2807 504.255,13

7| 63.895|Saci Professional S.R.L. 45,991,94 22.995,97 1,6253 527.251,10

8| 63.797|F.B.M. Fornaci Briziarelli Mars 91.057,50 27.317,25 1,6045 554.568,35

9| 64.138|Cardinalini & C. S.P.A. 61.786,10 24.714,44 1,4993 579.282,79
10| 63.795|Tarkett Spa 220.165,50 77.057,93 1,1747 656.340,72
11| 64.194|Becchetti S.P.A. 62.804,98 31.402,49 1,1714 687.743,21
12| 64.059|Gespac S.R.L. 431.623,97 129.487,19 1,1435 817.230,40
13| 63.999(Iron Spa 435.,943,23 174.377,29 1,0835 991.607,69
14| 63.975|Autocentri Giustozzi S.R.L. 122.530,00 49.012,00 1,0437 1.040.619,69
15 63.278|Fucine Umbre Srl 498.900,00 274.395,00 1,0127 1.315.014,69
16| 63.759(La Gioia Di Bellucci Iside 59.125,00 29.562,50 0,9511 1.344.577,19
17| 64.198|Centralcar S.P.A. 88.833,00 35.533,20 0,9312 1.380.110,39
18| 63.274|Emu Group Spa 116.500,00 46.600,00 0,8964 1.426.710,39
19 63.755|Terniauto Srl 60.392,11 33.215,66 0,8938 1.459.926,05
20| 63.634|Grafiche Diemme 303.308,45 151.654,23 0,8721 1.611.580,28
21| 63.776/|Ama Spa 560.000,00 168.000,00 0,8144 1.779.580,28
22| 63.756{Umbro Plast Srl 203.500,00 61.050,00 0,7425 1.840.630,28
23| 63.614|Metalmeccanica Tiberina Srl 581.437,53 174.431,26 0,7320 2.015.061,54
24| 64.143|Calzature 4P Srl 57.704,29 28.852,15 0,6950 2.043.913,68
25| 64.046(lse 72.141,10 28.856,44 0,6947 2.072.770,12
26| 64.061|Gespac S.R.L. 77.025,50 23.107,65 0,6337 2.095.877,77
27| 63.735|Faist Componenti Spa 454.600,00 136.380,00 0,6241 2.232.257,77
28| 63.334|Vuesse Commerciale S.N.C. I 43.997,53 21.998,77 0,5887 2.254.256,54
29| 64.259|Vernipoll 199.171,20 79.668,48 0,5829 2.333.925,02
30| 64.210|Edildomus Federici Di Federig 68.281,80 34.140,90 0,5808 2.368.065,92
31| 64.050|Albergest S.R.L. 41.580,00 20.790,00 0,5771 2.388.855,92
32| 63.655|Monelletta S.R.L. 126.118,00 63.059,00 0,5432 2.451.914,92
33| 64.063|Gespac S.R.L. 104.990,79 36.746,78 0,5387 2.488.661,69
34| 64.297|Errepi Confezioni S.R.L. 64.028,99 32.014,50 0,5202 2.520.676,19
35 63.796|Maglificio Maurel S.N.C 72.424,00 36.212,00 0,5153 2.556.888,19
36| 64.001|Tintoria Lavanderia Petrini S.H 108.977,25 43.590,90 0,4879 2.600.479,09
37| 64.214|Tofi Impianti Elettrici Srl 134.028,30 53.611,32 0,4724 2.654.090,41
38| 63.918|Trend Srl 75.045,00 37.522,50 0,4577 2.691.612,91
39| 64.159|Cams Snc Di G.Villan, G. Brug 59.000,00 29.500,00 0,4498 2.721.112,91
40| 63.916|Metalcom Srl 120.000,00 60.000,00 0,4432 2.781.112,91
41| 64.196|Castellani Confezioni S.R.L. 114.589,00 57.294,50 0,4342 2.838.407,41
42| 63.194|Pac 2000 A Soc. Coop. 1.525.898,20 457.769,46 0,4124 3.296.176,87
43| 64.096|Arrow Special Parts S.P.A. 172.549,48 69.019,79 0,3988 3.365.196,66
44| 64.094|Casa Di Cura Villa Fiorita S.R 305.693,95 152.846,98 0,3947 3.518.043,63
45| 64.216|0bld S.A.S. Di Ubaldini 38.130,49 19.065,25 0,3937 3.537.108,88
46| 64.097Magrelli Ospitalita Srl 219.520,34 109.760,17 0,3935 3.646.869,05
47| 64.156|La Inox Srl 197.700,00 108.735,00 0,3913 3.755.604,05
48| 64.142|Sta.Tro Imballaggi Di Troni E 43.900,00 21.950,00 0,3895 3.777.554,05
49| 63.775|Leografic Srl 83.460,00 41.730,00 0,3872 3.819.284,05
50| 64.067|Maglificio Marilina Srl 94.535,00 47.267,50 0,3868 3.866.551,55
51| 64.018|Arti Grafiche Celori Snc Di Ce 101.990,00 56.094,50 0,3840 3.922.646,05
52| 64.215|C.M.Z. Costruzioni Metalliche 40.800,00 20.400,00 0,3696 3.943.046,05
53| 64.095|Centralcar Service S.R.L. 32.800,00 16.400,00 0,3612 3.959.446,05
54| 64.260|0Officina Fantauzzi S.N.C. Di F 52.300,00 26.150,00 0,3311 3.985.596,05
55| 64.052|Archi'S Srl 55.688,79 27.844,40 0,3098 4.013.440,44
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56 64.136[Concetti Spa 249.502,00 99.800,80 0,2889 4,113.241,24
57| 64.161|Ticchioni S.R.L 386.000,00 154.400,00 0,2878 4.267.641,24
58| 64.044|Hotel La Vela S.A.S. Di Pepini 95.782,57 47.891,29 0,2813 4.315.532,53
59| 63.915|So0.Co.Mec Srl 101.000,00 50.500,00 0,2638 4.366.032,53
60 63.774|Kemon Spa 165.356,00 66.142,40 0,2575 4,432.174,93
61| 64.263|Centro Casa Di Alessandrelli | 172.932,10 86.466,05 0,2569 4.518.640,98
62| 63.954|Tofi Francesco 306.153,47 153.076,74 0,2416 4.671.717,71
63| 63.837|U.M.K.E.B. S.R.L. 37.300,23 18.650,12 0,2358 4.690.367,83
64| 64.187|Mericat S.R.L. 46.473,18 18.589,27 0,2303 4,708.957,10
65| 63.757|U.S.A. Umbria Stampi Attrezz 128.000,00 64.000,00 0,2191 4.772.957,10
66 64.140{Umbraplast Srl 358.731,07 179.365,54 0,2152 4,952.322,64
67| 63.815|Tecnokar Trailers Srl 86.146,00 38.765,70 0,2009 4.991.088,34
68| 63.515|G.M. Grafica Srl 1.000.000,00 500.000,00 0,1744 5.491.088,34
69| 64.203|Bo.Ca. S.R.L. 34.962,10 17.481,05 0,1566 5.508.569,39
70( 64.137|Edielle System Srl 33.112,43 16.556,22 0,1432 5.525.125,60
71| 64.176{Kimia S.P.A. 134.373,16 67.186,58 0,1137 5.592.312,18
72| 64.015|Steroglass S.R.L. 56.442,07 28.221,04 0,1023 5.620.533,22
73| 63.254|Saico S.R.L. 75.069,06 37.534,53 0,1005 5.658.067,75
74 64.014[(U.S.A. - Umbria Stampi Attred| 156.463,00 78.231,50 0,0828 5.736.299,25
75| 64.182|Mauro Benedetti S.P.A. 2.000.000,00 600.000,00 0,0815 6.336.299,25
76| 64.114|Hotel Umbria S.R.L. 86.855,80 43.427,90 0,0730 6.379.727,15
77| 64.162|Sunerg Solar Srl 333.804,20 133.521,68 0,0685 6.513.248,83
78| 63.834|0fficina F.LIli Rossi Srl 155.300,00 77.650,00 0,0627 6.590.898,83
79| 64.042|Aries Srl 529.740,00 158.922,00 0,0352 6.749.820,83
80| 63.997|Ciancaleoni S.R.L. 100.870,50 50.435,25 0,0333 6.800.256,08
81| 62.836|Piana Gherardo Srl 395.000,00 118.500,00 0,0311 6.918.756,08
82| 64.190|Grafiche Sabbioni Di Sabbionf 1.120.522,20 560.261,10 0,0195 7.479.017,18
83| 64.299|Fer.Art Snc 76.590,30 38.295,15 0,0190 7.517.312,33
84| 64.155|Novella Confezioni S.R.L. 160.680,00 80.340,00 0,0147 7.597.652,33
85| 63.777|Galletti Mario 115.000,00 57.500,00 0,0034 7.655.152,33
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